
First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

MOLLY OTTO SIXAPPEAL 14.562 1D 1 373$       

SHELBY JANSSEN SHES A MAN EATER 14.603 1D 2 306$       

ASHLEY DOLPHIN REPETITION 14.663 1D 3 226$       

JENNY BORN HOT LIL SCOOTER 14.764 1D 4 147$       

COTIE SUTER OH NINETY NINE 14.815 1D 5 40$         

ROBERT VIAENE VF WHEELY FAMOUS 14.815 1D 5 40$         

TERESA PETERSON FIREWATER REQUESTS 14.843 1D 7 -$            

SHAWN VARPNESS BOBS FAMOUS BIRTHDAY 14.866 1D 8 -$            

SHAWN VARPNESS VF ALIVE N STREAKING 14.957 1D 9 -$            

SHERRIE RING AB LUCKY BART 14.962 1D 10 -$            

MARIAH DICKEY LIL REY REY 14.968 1D 11 -$            

STACY NELSON TS SILENT BID 14.974 1D 12 -$            

REIS BRULEY STREAKIN FAST FLASH 15.000 1D 13 -$            

OLIVIA STEPHES FLASH OF SCOTCH 15.052 1D 14 -$            

MARY CALLAHAN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.082 2D 1 249$       

MACKENZIE GLAB RPS VALENTINA 15.131 2D 2 204$       

ALEXIS NEESE BATMANS HIGH DOC 15.145 2D 3 151$       

SARA WALTER FIRST DOWN IRIS 15.154 2D 4 98$         

COLLEEN VONDRA CW WHOLE LOTTA ROSIE 15.162 2D 5 53$         

CASANDRA KLEINJAN WHISKEY KISMET 15.288 2D 6 -$            

CHARITY SEEGER DAKOTAS CATALENA BOY 15.315 2D 7 -$            

DENISE LECY TATOOED WITH FIRE 15.340 2D 8 -$            

CHELSEA GILMAN BULLY FOR MOONSHINE 15.350 2D 9 -$            

ASHLEY MOSIER MYSTERIOUS FRENCHMAN 15.382 2D 10 -$            

TASHA BJORK MR.FRENCH MULBERRY 15.416 2D 11 -$            

MORGAN LAWSON SUDDEN STREAK TAFAME 15.441 2D 12 -$            

DEREK DIEDRICH EASTERS STREAKIN GLO 15.447 2D 13 -$            

KASEY HANUS STREAKIN TA SUNDAY 15.548 2D 14 -$            

BERGAN BUESSER EASE DOWN THE FIRE 15.601 2D 15 -$            

LAUREN STROUGH BULLIESGOINPLATINUM 15.783 2D 16 -$            

BERGAN BUESSER BULLOZERO GUY 15.926 2D 17 -$            

LACY DUNSMORE ITS A CHICKS CARTEL 16.107 2D 18 -$            

LORRI KNORR TONTO TA FAME 16.208 2D 19 -$            

TAMMY MARTYN MJK TWIST N GLO ELLIE 16.213 2D 20 -$            

REIS BRULEY ONA FANCY DRIFTER 16.268 2D 21 -$            

RACHEL DURA MISS RARE JET HANCOCK 31.059 2D 22 -$            

KARA LARGE RSL FIRST ROYAL EDDIE 914.593 -$            

ROB BLOHOWIAK KAS IM FAMOUS 914.973 -$            

SARA JO LAMB TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 915.088 -$            

JETTE PETERKA SMART COWBOY GET R 915.170 -$            

ANGIE GARDNER VF HAMMER DOWN 915.362 -$            

KARA BOELK KING OF DA SWAMP 915.534 -$            

SARAH CHRISTENSEN MY FAMES FLION 916.139 -$            

RACHEL WING IM IMPRESSIVE KNUD 916.232 -$            

RONDA ANDERSON DASH FOR THE REMEDY 916.791 -$            

TARA SAUBER FIREWATER APPROVED 999.999 -$            

MATTHEW FEEHAN SCOUTIN FOUR LIONS 999.999 -$            

2ND DERBY RESULTS



First Name Last Name Horse Name 1ST GO TIME 2ND GO TIMEAVERAGE TIMERank OverallDivision Earnings

JENNY BORN HOT LIL SCOOTER 14.930 14.764 29.694 1 1D 498$        

ROBERT VIAENE VF WHEELY FAMOUS 14.913 14.815 29.728 2 1D 407$        

ASHLEY DOLPHIN REPETITION 15.100 14.663 29.763 3 1D 302$        

SHERRIE RING AB LUCKY BART 14.868 14.962 29.830 4 1D 196$        

TERESA PETERSON FIREWATER REQUESTS 15.150 14.843 29.993 5 1D 106$        

STACY NELSON TS SILENT BID 15.025 14.974 29.999 6 1D -$             

ALEXIS NEESE BATMANS HIGH DOC 14.894 15.145 30.039 7 1D -$             

OLIVIA STEPHES FLASH OF SCOTCH 15.004 15.052 30.056 8 1D -$             

MARIAH DICKEY LIL REY REY 15.296 14.968 30.264 9 1D -$             

CASANDRA KLEINJAN WHISKEY KISMET 15.219 15.288 30.507 10 1D -$             

CHELSEA GILMAN BULLY FOR MOONSHINE 15.158 15.350 30.508 11 1D -$             

DENISE LECY TATOOED WITH FIRE 15.268 15.340 30.608 12 1D -$             

SARA WALTER FIRST DOWN IRIS 15.548 15.154 30.702 13 2D 332$        

ASHLEY MOSIER MYSTERIOUS FRENCHMAN 15.336 15.382 30.718 14 2D 272$        

CHARITY SEEGER DAKOTAS CATALENA BOY 15.478 15.315 30.793 15 2D 201$        

MARY CALLAHAN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.737 15.082 30.819 16 2D 131$        

REIS BRULEY STREAKIN FAST FLASH 15.875 15.000 30.875 17 2D 70$          

MORGAN LAWSON SUDDEN STREAK TAFAME 15.654 15.441 31.095 18 2D -$             

BERGAN BUESSER EASE DOWN THE FIRE 15.518 15.601 31.119 19 2D -$             

DEREK DIEDRICH EASTERS STREAKIN GLO 15.760 15.447 31.207 20 2D -$             

LAUREN STROUGH BULLIESGOINPLATINUM 15.579 15.783 31.362 21 2D -$             

BERGAN BUESSER BULLOZERO GUY 15.718 15.926 31.644 22 2D -$             

LACY DUNSMORE ITS A CHICKS CARTEL 16.172 16.107 32.279 23 2D -$             

TAMMY MARTYN MJK TWIST N GLO ELLIE 16.216 16.213 32.429 24 2D -$             

LORRI KNORR TONTO TA FAME 16.379 16.208 32.587 25 2D -$             

MOLLY OTTO SIXAPPEAL 914.675 14.562 929.237 -$             

KARA LARGE RSL FIRST ROYAL EDDIE 14.988 914.593 929.581 27 2D -$             

ROB BLOHOWIAK KAS IM FAMOUS 14.982 914.973 929.955 28 2D -$             

SHAWN VARPNESS BOBS FAMOUS BIRTHDAY 915.132 14.866 929.998

COTIE SUTER OH NINETY NINE 915.264 14.815 930.079

SARA JO LAMB TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 15.037 915.088 930.125

SHAWN VARPNESS VF ALIVE N STREAKING 915.914 14.957 930.871

JETTE PETERKA SMART COWBOY GET R 15.719 915.170 930.889

ANGIE GARDNER VF HAMMER DOWN 15.646 915.362 931.008

MACKENZIE GLAB RPS VALENTINA 915.955 15.131 931.086

TASHA BJORK MR.FRENCH MULBERRY 915.903 15.416 931.319

RACHEL WING IM IMPRESSIVE KNUD 15.260 916.232 931.492

SHELBY JANSSEN SHES A MAN EATER 917.038 14.603 931.641

REIS BRULEY ONA FANCY DRIFTER 915.406 16.268 931.674

KASEY HANUS STREAKIN TA SUNDAY 916.663 15.548 932.211

RACHEL DURA MISS RARE JET HANCOCK 929.914 31.059 960.973

COLLEEN VONDRA CW WHOLE LOTTA ROSIE 999.999 15.162 1015.161

KARA BOELK KING OF DA SWAMP 915.415 915.534 1830.949

SARAH CHRISTENSEN MY FAMES FLION 915.065 916.139 1831.204

RONDA ANDERSON DASH FOR THE REMEDY 916.367 916.791 1833.158

MATTHEW FEEHAN SCOUTIN FOUR LIONS 999.999 999.999 1999.998

TARA SAUBER FIREWATER APPROVED 999.999 999.999 1999.998

DERBY AVERAGE


